Description
Our range of conventional manual call points
from Honeywell Gent simplifi es installation time.
K E Y  F E AT U R E S
• Fully compliant with
EN54, Part 11
• Re-settable operating
element option

E-mail: gentenquiry@honeywell.com
Conventional Manual Call Points Technical Specifi cations
ORDER CODES – CONVENTIONAL MCP WITH 470 OHM RESISTOR
AND N/O CONTACT
FLUSH MCP 470 OHMS GLASS XENS-850
SURFACE MCP 470 OHMS RE-SETTABLE XENS-805
WEATHERPROOF MCP 470 OHMS RESISTOR
GLASS
XENS-829
KEY OPERATED, SURFACE MOUNTED C/W
BACKBOX
XENS-807
CHANGE OVER CONTACT MCP XENS-801
ORDER CODES – NEW MANUAL CALL POINT ACCESSORIES AND
SPARES
SPARE GLASSES FOR MCP XENS-800 (PACK
OF 10)
XENS-891
RESETTABLE ELEMENT FOR XENS-800 AND
XENS-805 (PACK OF 10)
XENS-890
HINGED PROTECTIVE COVER FOR USE ON XENS-
800 RANGE (PACK OF 10)
XENS-892
SURFACE BACKBOX FOR XENS-800 RANGE OF
MCP (PACK OF 10)
XENS-895
REPLACEMENT KEYS FOR XENS-807 K/S MCP
(PACK OF 10)
XENS-893
PACK OF TEST KEYS (PACK OF 10) XENS-899
Dimensions (mm): Standard MCP,
surface mounted
Dimensions (mm): Waterproof MCP
89